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What to do here… 

 Penobscot Bay Regional Chamber of Commerce, Rockland, ME www.therealmaine.com 

 Lighthouse Museum, Rockland, ME, www.mainelighthousemuseum.org  

   Owls Head Transportation Museum, Owls Head, ME  www.owlshead.org  207-594-4418 

 Farnsworth Museum, Rockland, ME www.farnsworthmuseum.com 207-596-6457 

 Rockland Breakwater Lighthouse Museum www.rocklandlighthousemuseum.com   

 Rockport Museum of Contemporary Art, Rockport, ME www.rockportartcenter.com  

 All Aboard Trolley Co, Rockland, ME…offering various guided tours of area www.aatrolley.com  

 Project Puffin Visitor’s Center, Rockland, ME www.projectpuffin.org 877-478-3346 

 Spirits Soaring Glider Rides, Rockland, ME www.spiritsoaring.org 207-319-9514 

 Scenic Helicopters of Maine, Rockland, ME 207-596-7006  

 

Where to eat… 

 Café Miranda, Rockland, ME www.cagemiranda.com 207-594-2034 

 Thorndike Creamery, 385 Main St., Rockland, ME 207-594-4126 

 Rustica, 315 Main St., Rockland, ME www.rusticamaine.com 207-594-0015 

 Suzuki’s Sushi Bar, 419 Main St., Rockland, ME www.suzukisushi.com 207-596-7447   

 Archer’s On the Pier, Rockland, ME www.archersonthepier.com 207-594-2435 

 3 Crow Restaurant and Bar, Rockland, ME www.3crow.com 207-593-0812  

 Home Kitchen Café, Rockland, ME www.homekitchencafe.com 207-596-2449 

 The Brass Compass Cafe, Rockland, ME www.thebrasscompasscafe.com 207-596-5960 

 Rock City Café, Rockland, ME www.rockcitycoffee.com 207-594-5688 

 Rock Harbor, Rockland, ME www.rockharbor.com 207-593-7488 

Primo Rockland, ME www.primorestaurant.com 207-596-0770 

 Atlantic Baking Company www.atlanticbakingco.com 207-596-0505 

 Waterworks Restaurant and Pub www.waterworksrockland.com 207-596-2753 

 Bricks Restaurant, Rockland, ME (see Facebook page) 207-594-5770 

 

Where to stay… 

 Rockland Historic Inns: www.historicinnsofrockland.com   

  Berry Manor Inn www.berrymanorinn.com  

  Limerock Inn www.limerockinn.com 

  Granite Inn www.oldgraniteinn.com 

  Capt. Lindsey House www.lindseyhouse.com  

 Oakland Seashore Motel Rockport, ME www.oaklandseashorecabins.com 207-594-8104 

 236 Cedar Bed and Breakfast, Rockland, ME www.innerworkscenter.com 207-594-5356 

 More listings on Chamber of Commerce Website, www.therealmaine.com  

 

Community Events… 

 Lobster Festival, Rockland, ME  www.mainelobsterfestival.com  

 North Atlantic Blues Festival Rockland, ME www.northatlanticbluesfestival.com  

 Maine Boats and Harbors Festival, Rockland, www.maineboats.com  

 Friendship Sloop Days, Rockland, www.fss.org 

  Camden Windjammer Weekend www.windjammerweekend.com  
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 Bus:  Concord/Trailways 1-800-639-3317 www.concordcoachlines.com  

            Air:   Cape Air www.flycapeair.com 800-352-0714 Board Cape Air steps away from Jet Blue in Boston 

Ask about our Sail and Fly package! (internal link to special events page) 

  Knox County Regional Airport 207-594-4131 

  Maine Atlantic Aviation 1-800-780-6071 www.maineatlantic.com  

  Downeast Air www.maineatlantic.com 

 

   

 Taxi: Many of these companies offer airport shuttle services from Portland And Bangor    

Schooner Bay Taxi and Limo 207-594-5000 

            Joe’s Taxi 207-975-3560 

            Midcoast Limo 1-800-937-2424 

  Needful Things and Services 207-691-2947 

  Acadia Limosine  207-664-6198  

 

Adult Education: 

 Rockport Media Workshop www.theworkshops.com A school for photography, film, video 

 Woodenboat School  www.thewoodenboatschool.com the harbor and school are frequent stops on trips  

 

Coffee: 

 Rock City Coffee  www.rockcitycoffee.com Proudly served aboard the Bowditch. 

 

Maritime History: 

 Peabody Essex Museum, Salem, MA www.pem.org An amazing collection about Nathaniel Bowditch 

 Penobscot Marine Museum, Searsport, ME www.penobscotmarinemuseum.org, 207-548-2529 

 Bath Marine Museum, Bath, ME www.mainemaritimemuseum.org 

 Oswego Maritime Foundation www.oswegomaritime.org   Oswego, NY 

Photographers:   

Carol Latta, www.amazingmaine.com 

Amy Wilton,  www.amywiltonphotography.com  

Jamie Bloomquist  www.jamiebloomquist.com  

Fred Leblanc, www.frederickleblanc.com 

Neal Parent www.nealparent.com  

Frank Chilemi   

 

Weddings: 

 www.weddingsdowneast.com  

 

Wine/Wineries: 

 The Wine Seller  www.thewineseller.biz 

 Cellar Door Winery  www.mainewine.com 

 

Other Friends:  Classic Sailing www.classic-sailing.com  

  

 Leave No Trace www.lnt.org 

 Maine Island Trail www.mita.org 

 Friends of Rockland Breakwater Lighthouse www.lighthousefriends.com 

MOFGA www.mofga.org 

 Apiary Society www.mainebeekeepers.org 

 Small Airline Pilot Association www.aopa.org 
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 Brushy Mountain Bee Farm www.brushymountainbeefarm.com 

 American Sail Training Association www.sailtraining.org 
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